WEOTRALON®

... and the air is clean.

aste’n
alerlech.

Leaders In Water and Wastewater Treatment Solutions

Neutralox Photoionization

Installation List (Canada)

[~ |
Anacla WWTP WWTP Bamfield, British Columbia
Chippawa Lift Station Lift Station Niagara Region, Ontario
City of Ottawa - Acres Pump Station Acres Pump Station Ottawa, Ontario
City of Ottawa Pump Station Pump Station Ottawa, Ontario

City of Ottawa -Walkey Road Pump Station
Gimli Waste Water Treatment Plant

Greater Sudbury Wastewater Treatment Plant
Greater Sudbury Wastewater Treatment Plant
Greater Sudbury Wastewater Treatment Plant
Greater Sudbury Wastewater Treatment Plant
Hazeldean Pump Station

Millbrook Wastewater Treatment

Niagara On The Lake WWTP

Niagara On The Lake WWTP

Tartan Road Pump Station

Tenth Line Road Pump Station

Valleyfield Wastewater Receiving Station

Walkey Road Pump Station
WWTP
WWTP
WWTP
WWTP
WWTP

Pump Station
WWTP
WWTP
WWTP

Lift Station
Pump Station
Pump Station

Ottawa, Ontario

Gimli, Manitoba

Sudbury, Ontario

Sudbury, Ontario

Sudbury, Ontario

Sudbury, Ontario

Ottawa, Ontario

Millbrook, Ontario

Niagara on The Lake, Ontario
Niagara on The Lake, Ontario
Ottawa, Ontario

Orleans, ON

Calgary, Alberta

#309, 11979 — 40t Street SE, Calgary AB T2Z 4M3

(403) 252-9056

www.watertech.ca

2022
2017
2022
In Progress
2019
2020
2015
2015
2015
2016
2022
2015
2017
2017
2019
2019
2014

= [~ ]

2,998 NX3000
1,699 NOX1750
13,211 NX12500EX
1,699
7,645 NOX7650
12,572 NOX13050
33,980 NOX35000
2,548 NOX2550
11,043 NOX9250
43,324 NOX44000
6,872 NX6500EX
2,038 NOX2125
3,737 NOX3740
11,043 NOX11000

509 NX500

509 NX500

662 NX700EX



