



Neutralox Photoionization

Installation List (Canada)

Application <u>ir</u>	Category ▼	Location ~	Year ▼	Size (m3/l ▼	Model 🔻
Anacla WWTP	WWTP	Bamfield, British Columbia	2022	2,998	NX3000
Chippawa Lift Station	Lift Station	Niagara Region, Ontario	2017	1,699	NOX1750
City of Ottawa - Acres Pump Station	Acres Pump Station	Ottawa, Ontario	2022	13,211	NX12500EX
City of Ottawa Pump Station	Pump Station	Ottawa, Ontario	In Progress	1,699	
City of Ottawa -Walkey Road Pump Station	Walkey Road Pump Station	Ottawa, Ontario	2019	7,645	NOX7650
Gimli Waste Water Treatment Plant	WWTP	Gimli, Manitoba	2020	12,572	NOX13050
Greater Sudbury Wastewater Treatment Plant	WWTP	Sudbury, Ontario	2015	33,980	NOX35000
Greater Sudbury Wastewater Treatment Plant	WWTP	Sudbury, Ontario	2015	2,548	NOX2550
Greater Sudbury Wastewater Treatment Plant	WWTP	Sudbury, Ontario	2015	11,043	NOX9250
Greater Sudbury Wastewater Treatment Plant	WWTP	Sudbury, Ontario	2016	43,324	NOX44000
Hazeldean Pump Station	Pump Station	Ottawa, Ontario	2022	6,872	NX6500EX
Millbrook Wastewater Treatment	WWTP	Millbrook, Ontario	2015	2,038	NOX2125
Niagara On The Lake WWTP	WWTP	Niagara on The Lake, Ontario	2017	3,737	NOX3740
Niagara On The Lake WWTP	WWTP	Niagara on The Lake, Ontario	2017	11,043	NOX11000
Tartan Road Pump Station	Lift Station	Ottawa, Ontario	2019	509	NX500
Tenth Line Road Pump Station	Pump Station	Orleans, ON	2019	509	NX500
Valleyfield Wastewater Receiving Station	Pump Station	Calgary, Alberta	2014	662	NX700EX